
 

National Professional Qualification for Leading Teacher Development – April 2025 

Programme Structure - Each six week element consists of online learning components on Steplab (learn and apply), 
plus a facilitated Conference or Clinic input (sometimes face to face). Virtual communities offer additional opportunities for 
participants to reflect together on their learning.  
 
Facilitators - This NPQLTD will be facilitated by 2 experienced leaders, Joshua Young and Billy Feenan 
 
Programme Venue – Face to Face sessions are scheduled to be held at Manor Teaching School Hub, Ettingshall Road, 

Coseley WV14 9UQ   

Online Module opens 
31/03/2025 

 

Teaching 

 
Conference 1  (Face to Face) 
 

 

Wednesday 30th April 2025 
 
9.30am to 4.00pm 

Online Module opens 
09/06/2025 

 

Teacher Learning 

 
Facilitated Clinic 1  (Face to Face) 

 
Thursday 19th June 2025 

 
4.00 to 6.00pm 

Online Module opens 
01/09/2025 

 

The What 

Facilitated Clinic 2 (virtual) 
 

Wednesday 10th September 2025 4.00 to 6.00pm 

Community 1 (virtual) 
 

Monday 29th September 2025 4.00 to 5.15pm 

Online Module opens 
13/10/2025 

 

The How 

 
Facilitated Clinic 3  (Face to Face) 

 
Wednesday 15th October 2025 

 
4.00 to 6.00pm 

 
Community 2 (virtual) 

 

Tuesday 18th November 2025 
 
4.00pm to 5.15pm 

Online Module opens 
01/12/2025 

 

Enabling Conditions 

Facilitated Clinic 4 (virtual) 
 

Monday 8th December 2025 4.00 to 6.00pm 

Community 3 (virtual) 
 

Thursday 8th January 2026 4.00 to 5.15pm 

Online Module opens 
26/01/2026 

 

Implementation 

 
Facilitated Clinic 5 (virtual) 
 

 
Thursday 29th January 2026 
 

 
4.00 to 6.00pm 

  
Assessment Clinic  (Face to Face) 
 

 
Tuesday 24th February 2026 
 

 
4.00 to 6.00pm 

 

                The Assessment window for this programme will be set by the DFE and is likely to be April 2026        


